Winners:

znd

4th

Best visitors

SENIORS MEN’S PAIRS OPEN

13t JULY 2018

Results

D Colwell and K O’Conner

B Schofield
B Platt

E Baker and J Moore

T Simmons and J Wright

B Gibb and M Bray

45pts

45pts

43pts

43pts

43pts

Kidderminster

The Worcestershire
Forest of Arden

Hagley

The Worcestershire

Brickhampton Court



